
C.S.H.A. TRAIL TRIALS  
33

60+ 16 50+ 6 18+ 6 17- 5

9

49 COMPETITORS 60+ 5 50+ 2 18+ 1 17- 1

8 SCHOOLING 7

28.67 AVERAGE SCORE 60+ 3 50+ 3 18+ 1 17- 0

858 Missing Scores
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Obstacle average: 0.0 3.0 2.6 5.8 3.6 2.8 2.6 4.9 3.2 9.9 5.1

Obstacle number: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

Cinch check: N N N Y Y Y N N N Y

A18 1 51 Anthony Jackson 4 309 Taitor 9 4 3 4 0 3 8 10 9 1 51 0.00 11

A50 1 28 Trish Clark 4 307 Timer 3 1 1 1 0 6 2 10 3 1 28 0.00 7 1

A50 2 56 Julie Dorrepaal 4 305 Frito 12 3 2 4 1 3 6 9 7 9 56 0.00 39

A50 3 80 Kendra Tarke 3 321 Pistol Dunnit 11 4 24 2 0 6 4 13 10 6 80 0.00 30

A60 1 15 Leah Singleton 4 302 Alvin 3 0 2 0 0 2 2 0 5 1 15 0.00 13

A60 2 26 Ellen Leibenberg 5 306 Winsome 3 0 3 3 0 3 2 4 4 4 26 0.00 28

A60 3 44 Tammy Vukovich 2 322 Wetta 0 7 2 2 0 6 5 9 8 5 44 0.00 49

I17 1 26 Taylor Moreno 4 421 Indi 0 1 1 5 0 0 2 9 6 2 26 0.00 44

I18 1 22 Amanda Foiles 4 205 Keno 0 1 1 0 0 5 1 6 8 0 22 0.00 57

I50 1 28 Val Trainer 4 219 Woody 1 0 1 0 1 2 4 11 5 3 28 0.00 5

I50 2 33 Debbie McFadden 4 202 Destiny 0 0 2 4 1 7 1 11 5 2 33 0.00 6
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I60 1 30 Coral Kane 3 201 ZZ Iceman 2 1 2 1 0 7 2 9 6 0 30 0.00 9

I60 2 57 Janet Heuer 4 215 Pretty Boy 4 1 14 0 0 0 9 9 8 12 57 0.00 48

I60 3 67 Diane Tarke 3 204 How Smart is Smokin 4 2 1 3 0 4 24 11 8 10 67 0.00 29

I60 4 69 Rita Moore 4 203 Josie 4 2 2 4 0 12 9 9 24 3 69 0.00 45

I60 5 74 Carol Roudebush 4 211 Snickers 3 3 6 8 9 7 16 6 7 9 74 0.00 8

N17 1 69 Hannah Cunningham 4 414 Powder 2 3 2 8 6 5 12 3 24 4 69 0.00 54

N17 3 72 Hannah Castaneda 4 410 Toto 0 5 24 24 1 2 1 5 8 2 72 0.00 36

N17 2 72 Cheyenne Archer 415 Fancy 1 5 24 4 3 4 3 0 24 4 72 0.00 51

N17 4 89 Kyle Foiles 4 412 Knight 3 4 24 3 3 2 18 2 24 6 89 0.00 56

N17 5 109 Amber Cunningham 4 411 Cody 3 6 16 24 26 2 0 0 24 8 109 0.00 53

N18 1 19 Paula Derrick 3 123 Casper 1 3 7 0 0 1 0 0 0 7 19 0.00 15

N18 2 24 Tandra Corrie 169 Rascal 3 2 1 3 3 2 1 1 5 3 24 0.00 50

N18 3 36 Hillary Little 4 153 Moose 2 2 2 3 0 4 2 0 21 0 36 0.00 32

N18 4 43 Amanda Dalke 11 157 Phoenix 7 2 2 1 5 4 3 0 15 4 43 0.00 40

N18 5 71 Heather Wiechart 167 Sam 2 2 21 4 8 2 3 2 24 3 71 0.00 20

N18 6 122 Corie Cunningham 165 Russel 7 6 3 24 4 3 24 1 24 26 122 0.00 55

N50 1 5 Jennifer Garcia 3 141 Magic Mike 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 5 0.00 19

 N50 2 5 Rene Turnbull 5 155 Jackson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 5 0.00 27

N50 3 10 Denise Lewis 4 135 Quigley 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 10 0.00 4

N50 4 19 Kendra Harsell 11 166 Reba 0 1 1 2 5 1 0 0 5 4 19 0.00 24

N50 5 19 Merida Murray 3 111 Bones 0 2 1 4 2 0 3 0 2 5 19 0.00 17
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N50 6 37 Carri Gunn 11 150 Rocket 0 3 4 1 5 0 2 0 6 16 37 0.00 3

N60 1 8 Diane Medlock 3 156 Doc 0 1 1 1 0 3 0 0 0 2 8 0.00 16

N60 2 8 Nita Beaupre 4 160 Gunner 2 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 8 0.00 12

N60 3 9 Brenda Duncan 3 142 Elvis 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 2 2 9 0.00 18

N60 4 11 Sara Groenendyke 3 118 Boots 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 1 2 3 11 0.00 14

N60 5 14 Tami Sandberg 3 149 Bodie 2 0 3 2 0 0 2 0 0 5 14 0.00 10

N60 6 17 Karrie Dunham 3 140 Chaco 0 1 3 1 1 1 0 2 3 5 17 0.00 26

N60 7 20 Victor Pedroza 4 164 Rina 6 1 1 0 2 0 1 1 2 6 20 0.00 1

N60 8 21 Sheila Yanez 11 163 Bullet 0 2 2 0 2 2 1 1 7 4 21 0.00 42

N60 9 25 Judie Kavanaugh 4 107 Laredo 4 2 3 0 5 0 3 0 6 2 25 0.00 37

N60 10 26 Marlene Fultz 4 168 Rego 3 2 3 0 1 1 3 8 2 3 26 0.00 21

N60 11 30 Chris Burkart 4 148 0 2 2 2 11 1 3 1 4 4 30 0.00 2

N60 12 44 Chris Markus 4 154 Scout 4 2 15 3 2 0 0 0 15 3 44 0.00 35

N60 13 49 Cheri Brown 4 144 Kat 8 2 0 4 1 0 6 2 24 2 49 0.00 31

N60 14 54 Carlena Kellogg 4 159 Nu Guns Amor 3 5 14 2 1 1 1 0 24 3 54 0.00 38

N60 15 59 Dave Lopez 11 161 Plateada 0 5 3 7 0 2 8 2 24 8 59 0.00 43

N60 16 70 Vern Dunham 3 100 Rabba 6 7 11 3 0 1 4 0 21 17 70 0.00 25

S 1 16 Janice Sage 4 559 Casey 8 2 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 16 0.00 46

S 2 33 Debbie Lower 551 Dotty 4 2 2 3 3 6 8 1 0 4 33 0.00 33

S 3 38 Brenda McKay 557 Chance 5 3 2 1 3 4 2 5 4 9 38 0.00 23

S 4 47 Susan Groteguth 550 Floki 0 1 2 7 3 2 9 0 21 2 47 0.00 34
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S 5 48 Cheryl Spears 4 558 Faith 3 2 8 7 3 5 3 1 9 7 48 0.00 47

S 6 81 Travis Deuch 554 Sarah 5 3 24 4 5 2 1 1 24 12 81 0.00 52

S 7 85 Todd Dalke 11 556 Titan 8 3 3 9 4 3 24 2 24 5 85 0.00 41

S 8 137 Kate Palmer 555 Axel 5 24 24 3 26 6 24 4 7 14 137 0.00 22
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56 COMPETITORS

8 SCHOOLING

54.31 AVERAGE SCORE

583 Missing Scores
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A50 1 Angie Moreland 3 301 Shot of Jagermeister 6 1 1 6 3 9 7 33 0.00 41 2

A50 2 Julie Dorrepaal 4 305 Frito 1 2 8 10 3 9 6 39 0.00 39 0

A50 3 Kendra Tarke 3 321 Pistol Dunnit 24 6 3 3 2 9 0 47 0.00 34 0

A60 1 Ellen Leibenberg 5 306 Winsome 0 0 2 3 1 0 0 6 0.00 32 0

A60 2 Leah Singleton 4 302 Alvin 6 0 0 0 2 0 1 9 0.00 17 0

A60 3 Nellie Moore 4 328 Sammy 2 1 0 1 2 2 1 9 0.00 13 2

I17 1 Morgan Foiles 4 420 Moonshine 6 1 2 0 0 1 3 13 0.00 63 2

I17 2 Taylor Moreno 4 421 Indi 3 5 0 5 4 6 23 0.00 52 0
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I18 1 Amanda Foiles 4 205 Keno 2 0 1 2 1 3 4 13 0.00 65 0

I18 2 Kelsey Markus 4 213 Jack 6 0 2 5 1 2 1 17 0.00 5 2

I18 3 Ashley Lincoln 4 208 Ned 0 0 24 3 2 0 10 39 0.00 40 2

I18 4 Janean Amos 4 206 Sally 6 0 4 7 5 7 12 41 0.00 26 2

I60 1 Marsha Arthur 4 214 Kalamity Jane 0 1 1 2 2 4 8 18 0.00 12 2

I60 2 Rita Moore 4 203 Josie 6 0 2 4 3 0 4 19 0.00 53 0

I60 3 Janet Heuer 4 215 Pretty Boy 6 0 3 9 7 6 1 32 0.00 55 0

I60 4 Diane Tarke 3 204 How Smart is Smokin 6 0 5 5 7 5 9 37 0.00 33 0

I60 5 Coral Kane 3 201 ZZ Iceman 0 7 2 6 14 8 5 42 0.00 6 0

I60 6 Marlene Fultz 4 216 Rego 2 2 24 9 4 24 9 74 0.00 30 0

N17 1 Katie Berube 4 417 Merlin 6 5 3 7 0 3 3 27 0.00 43 2

N17 2 Hannah Castaneda 4 410 Toto 6 24 0 2 6 2 0 40 0.00 44 0

N17 3 Amber Cunningham 4 411 Cody 7 3 0 13 2 6 9 40 0.00 60 0

N17 4 Hannah Cunningham 4 414 Powder 8 9 2 14 3 8 3 47 0.00 61 0

N17 5 Kyle Foiles 4 412 Knight 6 6 2 21 5 12 6 58 0.00 64 0

N17 6 Cheyenne Archer 415 Fancy 7 2 5 20 5 12 9 60 0.00 58 0

N18 1 Derik Haase 4 151 Duke 0 1 0 1 1 4 1 8 0.00 19 2

N18 2 Stephanie Haase 4 113 Robin 2 3 0 4 6 3 1 19 0.00 18 2
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N18 3 Paula Derrick 3 123 Casper 6 1 1 10 2 2 0 22 0.00 20 0

N18 4 Tandra Corrie 169 Rascal 8 2 0 9 4 0 3 26 0.00 57 0

N18 5 Amanda Dalke 11 157 Phoenix 6 0 2 15 1 7 1 32 0.00 47 0

N18 6 Savanna Garrett 4 158 Henry 6 0 24 4 0 2 2 38 0.00 25 2

N18 7 Hillary Little 4 153 Moose 6 3 6 9 0 12 2 38 0.00 3 0

N18 8 Heather Wiechart 167 Sam 6 11 0 11 0 2 9 39 0.00 29 0

 N50 1 Rene Turnbull 5 155 Jackson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 31 0

N50 2 Merida Murray 3 111 Bones 0 1 0 5 0 1 0 7 0.00 22 0

N50 3 Jennifer Garcia 3 141 Magic Mike 6 0 0 4 1 0 0 11 0.00 24 0

N50 4 Georgette Leach 4 143 Rosie 6 0 0 4 0 6 0 16 0.00 36 2

N50 5 Denise Lewis 4 135 Quigley 7 0 3 6 0 1 0 17 0.00 10 0

N50 6 Eva Twitchell 4 136 Clementine 6 2 0 8 3 1 0 20 0.00 11 2

N50 7 Jim Leach 4 139 Cody 6 2 0 10 1 6 2 27 0.00 35 2

N50 8 Kendra Harsell 11 166 Reba 9 12 0 5 1 3 0 30 0.00 48 0

N50 9 Carri Gunn 11 150 Rocket 6 2 0 11 2 7 4 32 0.00 9 0

N60 1 Nita Beaupre 4 160 Gunner 0 0 0 8 2 0 0 10 0.00 16 0

N60 2 Karrie Dunham 3 140 Chaco 6 1 0 2 2 1 0 12 0.00 38 0

N60 3 Brenda Duncan 3 142 Elvis 0 0 0 6 0 2 6 14 0.00 21 0
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N60 4 Sara Groenendyke 3 118 Boots 0 2 0 11 0 2 0 15 0.00 15 0

N60 5 Carlena Kellogg 4 159 Nu Guns Amor 0 3 0 6 1 5 0 15 0.00 42 0

N60 6 Judie Kavanaugh 4 107 Laredo 6 0 0 0 1 6 3 16 0.00 45 0

N60 7 Vern Dunham 3 100 Rabba 0 1 0 7 2 4 3 17 0.00 37 0

N60 8 Victor Pedroza 4 164 Rina 0 7 0 9 0 1 4 21 0.00 8 0

N60 9 Diane Medlock 3 156 Doc 6 0 0 6 1 2 6 21 0.00 23 0

N60 10 Chris Burkart 4 148 Misty 2 2 1 11 7 2 4 29 0.00 14 0

N60 11 Cheri Brown 4 144 Kat 0 6 3 10 3 6 5 33 0.00 4 0

N60 12 Tami Sandberg 3 149 Bodie 2 24 0 4 1 5 0 36 0.00 7 0

N60 13 Jackie Dufrense 162 Teddy 8 3 0 10 5 7 3 36 0.00 62 2

N60 14 Sheila Yanez 11 163 Bullet 8 26 0 3 0 2 0 39 0.00 51 0

N60 15 Dave Lopez 11 161 Plateada 3 11 2 8 9 26 2 61 0.00 49 0

S 1 Janice Sage 4 559 Casey 9 6 3 3 0 0 3 24 0.00 54 0

S 2 Debbie Lower 551 Dotty 11 5 0 11 2 2 3 34 0.00 1 0

S 3 Cheryl Spears 4 558 Faith 12 7 0 7 3 12 3 44 0.00 56 0

S 4 Brenda McKay 557 Chance 6 3 24 5 4 1 2 45 0.00 28 0

S 5 Susan Groteguth 550 Floki 6 26 6 9 3 3 0 53 0.00 2 0

S 6 Travis Deuch 554 Sarah 6 3 8 24 8 13 1 63 0.00 59 0
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S 7 Todd Dalke 11 556 Titan 6 24 24 10 9 2 1 76 0.00 46 0

S 8 Kate Palmer 555 Axel 12 26 24 24 26 26 24 162 0.00 27 0

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0.00
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